WRLC Consortium Loans Filled by Institution(monthly)
Date run: 10/28/2022
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LENDER
Institution

American
University

American
University
Washington
College of
Law

Catholic
University

GT Law

Gallaudet
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Washington
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Shared
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BORROWER Institution

Material
Type

AU
Law
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University

Catholic
University
of
America

GT
Law

GW
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GW
Jacob
Burns

Gallaudet
University

George
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George
Washington
University

Georgetown
University

Howard
University

Marymount
University

University
of the

District of
Columbia

WRLC
SCF

anonymous
borrower

Book

120

11

75

142

170

12

5

10

10

DVD

1

22

Issue

Music
Score

Other

Sound
Recording

Book

Book

23

16

49

51

Issue

Music
Score

Book

Book

17

19

10

15

16

Other

Book

121

149

13

10

159

187

12

11

DVD

Issue

Manuscript

Map

Music
Score

Other

Sound
Recording

Book

87

75

10

43

10

36

112

DVD

Issue

Kit

None

Book

97

238

50

58

154

11

CD-ROM

Compact
Disc

DVvD

Issue

Video
cassette

Book

13

24

20

18

Music
Score

Other

Unknown

Book

22

45

19

37

35

Book

12

10

Issue

Book

12

15

BORROWER Totals

16

410

703

93

63

32

32

255

602
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40

63

22
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